60
NEW
Medical
I.T.E.
Features :
■ IEC/EN/ANSI/AAMI ES60601-1 (Edition 3.2)
■ EMC : IEC60601-1-2 (Edition 4.1)
■ Means of Protection : 2 X MOPP

■ 2 Years Warranty
Model O/P
Voltage
O/P Current O/P
for
 Fan
Watt
Conve-
ction
With
Fan*
Conve-
ction
With
Fan*
ATM600A5-F120□ 12.0V  30.00A 50.00A 12V
/0.6A 360W 600W
ATM600A5-F240□ 24.0V 16.70A 25.00A 12V
/0.6A 400W 600W
ATM600A5-F480□ 48.0V   8.34A  12.50A 12V
/0.6A 400W 600W
ATM600A5-F540□ 54.0V   7.41A  11.12A 12V
/0.6A 400W 600W
ATM600A5-F560□ 56.0V   7.16A  10.73A 12V
/0.6A 400W 600W
*With 23 CFM Fan
Input
Voltage 100-240VAC